
CONTACT US:

neogleam.londonneogleam.london

OPENING HOURS
Mon - Sat 10:00 am - 7:00 pm
Sunday Closed

ADDRESS
82 Shepherds Bush Rd
London : W6 7PH

Tel.: 020 3355 7978
E-mail : team@neogleam.co.uk
Website : www.neogleam.co.uk

Get Your Gleam On

LASER HAIR REMOVAL BY ELITE IQ TM

- Latest smart technology & FDA
  Approved
- Soft on all skin types and all areas
- 79% average reduction in hair
  After 3 treatments

2024 SPECIAL OFFER*

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE & NECK BODY

LIP,CHIN or JAWLINE

UNDER ARM

FULL FACE & NECK

FULL FACE

£19.50

£69.99

£49.99

£17.50

£55.50

£39.90

£15.00

£48.99

£34.90

1 Session 6 Sessions 10 Sessions 1 Session 6 Sessions 10 Sessions

BIKINI LINE

FULL ARMS 

HALF ARMS

HALF LEGS

£39.98

£99.98

£31.90

£79.99

£27.90

£11.00 £11.00 £11.00

£280.00 £250.00 £200.00

£69.99

£99.99 £85.90 £75.00

£59.99 £47.99 £40.99

FULL LEGS £120.00 £99.00 £89.00

£45.00 £35.00 £30.00HAND & FINGERS

£11.00 £11.00 £11.00FEET & TOESFULL BODY

40% DISCOUNT ON THE FIRST SESSION
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A NEW BREAKTHROUGH IN FACIAL
SKINCARE WITH AN IMMEDIATE REFRESHING & GLOWING
EFFECT WE ARE AN APPROVED HYDRAFACIAL CENTER.

2024 SPECIAL OFFER*

*OFFER ENDS 30-4-2024

Get Your Gleam On

ANTI WRINKLE TREATMENT. THREE AREAS £190

DERMAL FILLER. WAS £250 NOW £150.

HYDRAFACIAL. WAS £110. NOW £80

PROFHILO. WAS £250 NOW £150

PRP WITH BOOSTER. WAS £350 NOW £250

LASER SKIN REJUVENATION. WAS £110 NOW £95

DERMAPEN MICRO-NEEDLING. WAS £150 NOW £100

PRP (PLATELET RICH PLASMA). WAS £250 NOW £150


