

LASER HAIR REMOVAL 40% DISCOUNT ON THE FIRST SESSION							
FACE & NECK	1 Session	6 Sessions	10 Sessions	BODY	1 Session	6 Sessions	10 Sessions
LIP,CHIN or JAWLINE	£19.50	£17.50	£15.00	HALF ARMS	£59.99	£47.99	£40.99
FULL FACE	£49.99	£39.90	£34.90	FULL ARMS	£99.98	£79.99	£69.99
FULL FACE & NECK	£69.99	£55.50	£48.99	HALF LEGS	£99.99	£85.90	£75.00
BIKINI LINE	£39.98	£31.90	£27.90	FULL LEGS	£120.00	£99.00	£89.00
UNDER ARM	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	HAND & FINGERS	£45.00	£35.00	£30.00
FULL BODY	£280.00	£250.00	£200.00	FEET & TOES	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00

CONTACT US:

OPENING HOURS

Mon - Sat 10:00 am - 7:00 pm Sunday Closed

ADDRESS

London: W6 7PH

Tel.: 020 3355 7978

82 Shepherds Bush Rd | E-mail : team@neogleam.co.uk Website: www.neogleam.co.uk







ANTI WRINKLE TREATMENT. THREE AREAS £190

HYDRAFACIAL, WAS £110, NOW £80

DERMAL FILLER, WAS £250 NOW £150.

PROFHILO. WAS £250 NOW £150

PRP (PLATELET RICH PLASMA). WAS £250 NOW £150

PRP WITH BOOSTER WAS £350 NOW £250

DERMAPEN MICRO-NEEDLING. WAS £150 NOW £100

LASER SKIN REJUVENATION WAS £110 NOW £95

Neogleam

2024 SPECIAL OFFER*

Get Your Gleam On

A NEW BREAKTHROUGH IN FACIAL SKINCARE WITH AN IMMEDIATE REFRESHING & GLOWING EFFECT WE ARE AN APPROVED HYDRAFACIAL CENTER.

*OFFER ENDS 30-4-2024

CONTACT US:

OPENING HOURS

Mon - Sat 10:00 am - 7:00 pm 82 Shepherds Bush Rd E-mail: team@neogleam.co.uk Sunday Closed

ADDRESS

London: W6 7PH

Tel.: 020 3355 7978

Website: www.neogleam.co.uk



neogleam.london neogleam.london

